IMC-21GA系列
工業級 Gigabit乙太網路轉光纖媒體轉換器
特色與優點
• 支援 1000Base-SX/LX之 SC連接器或 SFP插槽
• 支援故障轉移 (LFPT)功能
• 10K巨型封包
• 備援電源輸入

Device 1 x IMC-21GA Series converter
Documentation 1 x quick installation guide
1 x warranty card
尺寸
訂購資訊
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
IMC-21GA -10 to 60°C SFP
IMC-21GA-T -40 to 75°C SFP
IMC-21GA-SX-SC -10 to 60°C Multi-mode SC
IMC-21GA-SX-SC-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode SC
IMC-21GA-LX-SC -10 to 60°C Single-mode SC
IMC-21GA-LX-SC-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode SC
配件（選購）
SFP Modules
SFP-1G10ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G10ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G10BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G10BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G20ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G20ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G20BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G20BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G40ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G40ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G40BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G40BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1GLHLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1GLHXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLHX port with LC connector for 40 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1GLHLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1GLXLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLX port with LC connector for 10 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1GZXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseZX port with LC connector for 80 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 120 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1GLSXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLSX port with LC connector for 1km/2km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating